Teilnehmer Rudower Schiitzen an DM-Hannover 2015
Kennzahl

Name

Bongk
Bongk
Bongk
Bongk
Bongk
Bruggemann
Kleist

Kleist

Kleist

Krause
Marchal
Martschinke
Martschinke
Martschinke
Petters-Wolff
Petters-Wolff
Petters-Wolff
Rebsch
Rebsch

Vorname

Gulnter
Gunter
Gunter
Ingrid
Ingrid
Wolfgang
Jorg
Jorg
Jorg
Georg
Gunter
Gunter
Gulnter
Gunter
Petra
Petra
Petra
Bernd
Bernd

1.41.74
1.43.74
1.44.74
1.43.75
1.44.75
2.11.70
1.41.72
1.43.72
1.44.72
2.11.74
2.11.74
1.43.74
1.44.74
2.11.74
1.41.71
1.43.71
1.44.71
1.43.70
2.11.70

Wettkampf

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m

Luftpistole-Auflage

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m

Luftpistole-Auflage

Luftpistole-Auflage
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m

Luftpistole-Auflage

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m
KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m

Luftpistole-Auflage

W-Tag Start-Tag

Samstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Samstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag

03.10.15
01.10.15
02.10.15
01.10.15
02.10.15
03.10.15
03.10.15
01.10.15
02.10.15
04.10.15
04.10.15
01.10.15
02.10.15
04.10.15
04.10.15
02.10.15
04.10.15
02.10.15
03.10.15

Zeit

15:30
11:00
10:30
18:30
18:00
13:00
11:45
13:30
09:15
10:30
13:00
09:45
13:00
11:45
15:30
18:00
18:00
15:30
14:15

Stand

331
324
113
333
114
27
334
313
106

302
108

324
330
105
305
32

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

E/M

mi{mjmj|m




