## Teilnehmer Rudower Schützen an DM-Hannover 2015

Name	Vorname	Kennzahl	Wettkampf	W-Tag	Start-Tag	Zeit	Stand	E/M
Bongk	Günter	1.41.74	KK-Gewehr Auflage	Samstag	03.10.15	15:30	331	Е
Bongk	Günter	1.43.74	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m	Donnerstag	01.10.15	11:00	324	E/M
Bongk	Günter	1.44.74	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m	Freitag	02.10.15	10:30	113	E/M
Bongk	Ingrid	1.43.75	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m	Donnerstag	01.10.15	18:30	333	Е
Bongk	Ingrid	1.44.75	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m	Freitag	02.10.15	18:00	114	Е
Brüggemann	Wolfgang	2.11.70	Luftpistole-Auflage	Samstag	03.10.15	13:00	27	Е
Kleist	Jörg	1.41.72	KK-Gewehr Auflage	Samstag	03.10.15	11:45	334	Е
Kleist	Jörg	1.43.72	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m	Donnerstag	01.10.15	13:30	313	E/M
Kleist	Jörg	1.44.72	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m	Freitag	02.10.15	09:15	106	E/M
Krause	Georg	2.11.74	Luftpistole-Auflage	Sonntag	04.10.15	10:30	3	E/M
Marchal	Günter	2.11.74	Luftpistole-Auflage	Sonntag	04.10.15	13:00	9	E/M
Martschinke	Günter	1.43.74	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m	Donnerstag	01.10.15	09:45	302	E/M
Martschinke	Günter	1.44.74	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m	Freitag	02.10.15	13:00	108	E/M
Martschinke	Günter	2.11.74	Luftpistole-Auflage	Sonntag	04.10.15	11:45	6	E/M
Petters-Wolff	Petra	1.41.71	KK-Gewehr Auflage	Sonntag	04.10.15	15:30	324	Е
Petters-Wolff	Petra	1.43.71	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m	Freitag	02.10.15	18:00	330	E
Petters-Wolff	Petra	1.44.71	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 100m	Sonntag	04.10.15	18:00	105	Е
Rebsch	Bernd	1.43.70	KK-Gewehr/ZF, Aufl. 50m	Freitag	02.10.15	15:30	305	Е
Rebsch	Bernd	2.11.70	Luftpistole-Auflage	Samstag	03.10.15	14:15	32	Е